12.25-13.20

12.25-13.20

13.40-14.35

13.40-14.35

13.40-14.35

13.10-14.05

14.30 - 16.00

14.45 - 16.30

14.45-15.45

14.45-15.45

14.45-15.45

14.45-15.45

5c

6f

5b

5d

6a/ 6b

6e

S
Die CSQ-Band
Acrylmalerei
SOS-Mathe |

Fotografie

Selbstbehauptung

Brennball/Vélkerball

Frau Schwem

Herr Vries

Frau Gemsa

Frau Schwem

Frau Busching

Herr Vries

Frau Schwem
Frau Renning

Frau Hampel

Frau Gemsa

Herr Vries

Herr Moor

Herr Waldeck
Frau Busching

12.25-13.20

12.25-13.20

13.40-14.35

13.40-14.35

13.40-14.35

13.40-14.35

14.45 - 15.45

14.45 - 15.45

14.45 - 15.45

14.45 - 15.45

14.30 - 15.45

14.45 - 15.45

Dienstag

Se

6f

5a

6b

6¢c/ 6d

6e

Theater

Windows

Tischtennis

Generation Pound

Volleyball

Schach

Frau Gemsa

Herr Vries

Frau Busching

Frau Schwem

Frau Gemsa

Herr Vries

Frau Hampel
Frau Schwem

Herr Vries

Frau Gemsa
Son

Frau Marx

Frau Busching

Jason

12.25-13.20

13.40-14.35

13.40-14.35

13.40-14.35

13.40-14.35

14.45 - 15.45

14.45 - 15.45

14.30-15.30

14.45 - 15.45

14.45 - 15.45

14.45 - 15.45

15.00 - 17.00

6¢

5¢

5d

6a/6b/6d

6f

S

Drum-Club
FuBball
Kreativwerkstatt
Webdesign
SOS-Mathe Il
SOS-Englisch

Topfern

Frau Schwem

Frau Busching

Frau Schwem

Frau Gemsa

Herr Vries

Herr Vries

Herr Waldeck

Frau Busching

Aaron

Frau Gemsa

Frau Schwem

Haus der Jugend
Quickborn

12.25-13.20

13.40-14.35

13.40-14.35

13.40-14.35

13.40-14.35

14.30 - 15.30

14.30 - 15.30

14.45 - 15.45

14.45 - 15.45

14.45 - 15.45

Donnerstag

L

6a

5a

5b / 5e

5c

5d

Nur fiir Mddchen

Yu-Gi-Oh

SOS-Mathe Il

Malen auf Wianden

Médchen-FuB3ball

1]

Frau Schwem

Frau Busching

Frau Gemsa

Herr Vries

Frau Schwem

Frau Sellhorn
Frau Busching

Spielezeit

Frau Gemsa

Frau Schwem

Herr Vries

Freitag

]
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